Bulletin
400-110
Page 1 2018
15-kV Safefront Mini-Switch
Source Isolated Pad-Mounted Switchgear
140 Amp (Max) Clip-Mounted Current-Limiting Fuses
 Elliott Industries, Inc. 1509 Hamilton Road Bossier City, LoUiSiAna  71111 sales@elliott-industries.com
 © Copyright 2018 Phone 318-746-3296 Fax 318-741-1127 www.elliott-industries.com

Current-limiting - Fault current is held to a low value by a fulgurite
produced by the fault current itself.  Fast, full-range clearing
from minimum melt to maximum fuse rating.
Blown-fuse indication - A red button in the end of the contact
projects and is visible after the fuse has operated.
 Rating
  Continuous Mounting
Voltage Current Code Catalog
 (kV) (amp) Number* Number
  For Single and Parallel Unit Clip Style Mountings
  1.5 4 FA3H1
  3 4 FA3H3
  4.5 4 FA3H4
  6 4 FA3H6
  8 4 FA3H8
  10 4 FA3H10
 8.3 12 4 FA3H12
  18 4 FA3H18
  20 4 FA3H20
  25 4 FA3H25
  30 4 FA3H30
  40 4 FA3H40
  50 5 FA3H50
  65 5 FA3H65
  80 5 FA3H80
  100 5 FA3H100
  1.5 5 FA4H1
    3 5 FA4H3
  4.5 5 FA4H4
  6 5 FA4H6
  8 5 FA4H8
  10 5 FA4H10
  12 5 FA4H12
 15.5 18 5 FA4H18
  20 5 FA4H20
  25 5 FA4H25
  30 5 FA4H30
  40 5 FA4H40
  50 6 FA4H50
  65 6 FA4H65
  80 6 FA4H80
  100 6 FA4H100
At present, 100 amp, 15.5 kV fuse is suitable for systems up to 13.5 kV
maximum voltage rating.
50,000 amps Symmetrical Interrupting Rating
 Rating
  Continuous Mounting
 Voltage Current Code Catalog
 (kV) (amp) Number* Number
  For Single and Parallel Unit Clip Style Mountings
  06 4 83F06-I/I
  08 4 83F08-I/I
  10 4 83F10-I/I
  12 4 83F12-I/I
  18 4 83F18-I/I
 8.3 20 4 83F20-I/I
  25 4 83F25-I/I
  30 4 83F30-I/I
  40 4 83F40-I/I
  50 5 83F50-I/I
  65 5 83F65-I/I
  80 5 83F80-I/I
  100 5 83F100-I/I
  125 5 83F125-I/I
  140 5 83F140-I/I
  06 5 155F06-I/I
  08 5 155F08-I/I
  10 5 155F10-I/I
  12 5 155F12-I/I
  18 5 155F18-I/I
  20 5 155F20-I/I
 15.5 25 5 155F25-I/I
  30 5 155F30-I/I
  40 5 155F40-I/I
  50 6 155F50-I/I
  65 6 155F65-I/I
  80 6 155F80-I/I
  100 6 155F100-I/I
  125 6 155F125-I/I
50,000 amps Symmetrical Interrupting Rating
*Code number of mounting must match code number of fuse or switchblade.
 Catalog No. Extends  To Fit
 3901- Fuse Code   Mfg. Code